The DMA Shall be eligible for the 12 usages in a year if the banquet space for lunch or dinner as a part of the agreement and more if desired 
shall have to pay the rent charged by the tenant with the discount of 25%.

We have also been informed that Rs. 1,50,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Fifty Thousand) + GST has to be deposited as rent every month in 
advance by 7th Day of the month.

Dear Sir,

1. To use the premises for the purpose of banquet, restaurant/ convection centre it is mandatory for the for the building to have a 
fire NOC. The landlord I.e.